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2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

Event 15  Girls 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Hahn, Izabelle               Marana High School     2:56.18
  2 Cosen, Lorena                San Carlos H           3:05.49
  3 Coulthard, Elizabeth         Marana High School     3:08.25
  4 Gastellum, Lia               Sabino High School     3:08.82
  5 Reyes, Yuliana               Willcox High School    3:17.02
  6 Lee, Krystal                 Marana Mount           3:17.94
  7 Miller, Adrianna             San Carlos H           3:34.21
 -- Katherine, Acuna             Flowing Well               DNS
 -- Callahan, Megan              St. Augustin               DNS
 -- Johnson, Kirsten             St. Augustin               DNS
 -- Resendiz Sa, Ariana          Flowing Well               DNS
 -- Snyder, Kiyona               Bisbee High School         DNS
 -- Soukup, Tessa                Marana High School         DNS
 -- Gutierrez, Keylanna          Marana Mount               DNS
 -- Dwaileebe, Courtney          St. Augustin               DNS
Section  2
  1 Kurgat, Abigail              Rincon Unive           2:34.66
  2 Santa Maria, Adalien         Sahuarita Hi           2:35.50
  3 Dobbins, Lilly               Desert Chris           2:36.62
  4 Hepworth, Ainsley            Willcox High School    2:38.79
  5 Markowski, Trinity           Sabino High School     2:39.45
  6 Richardson, Rachel           Thatcher Hig           2:41.26
  7 York, Lilian                 Pusch Ridge            2:42.68
  8 Wood, Tia                    Catalina Foo           2:44.01
  8 Turley, Avery                Marana High School     2:44.01
 10 Wilson, Marisela             Sunnyside Hi           2:45.50
 11 Allred, Ella                 Benson High School     2:46.59
 12 Blackketter, America         Sabino High School     2:54.87
 -- Chavez, Mariza               Marana High School         DNS
 -- Sizer, Isabella              Walden Grove               DNS
 -- Strader, Cassandra           Marana Mount               DNS
 -- Horton, Sydney               Rincon Unive               DNS

Event 15  Girls 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Kurgat, Abigail              Rincon Unive           2:34.66   2
  2 Santa Maria, Adalien         Sahuarita Hi           2:35.50   2
  3 Dobbins, Lilly               Desert Chris           2:36.62   2
  4 Hepworth, Ainsley            Willcox High School    2:38.79   2
  5 Markowski, Trinity           Sabino High School     2:39.45   2
  6 Richardson, Rachel           Thatcher Hig           2:41.26   2
  7 York, Lilian                 Pusch Ridge            2:42.68   2
  8 Turley, Avery                Marana High School     2:44.01   2
  8 Wood, Tia                    Catalina Foo           2:44.01   2
 10 Wilson, Marisela             Sunnyside Hi           2:45.50   2
 11 Allred, Ella                 Benson High School     2:46.59   2
 12 Blackketter, America         Sabino High School     2:54.87   2
 13 Hahn, Izabelle               Marana High School     2:56.18   1
 14 Cosen, Lorena                San Carlos H           3:05.49   1
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....Event 15  Girls 800 Meter Run
 15 Coulthard, Elizabeth         Marana High School     3:08.25   1
 16 Gastellum, Lia               Sabino High School     3:08.82   1
 17 Reyes, Yuliana               Willcox High School    3:17.02   1
 18 Lee, Krystal                 Marana Mount           3:17.94   1
 19 Miller, Adrianna             San Carlos H           3:34.21   1
 -- Horton, Sydney               Rincon Unive               DNS   2
 -- Gutierrez, Keylanna          Marana Mount               DNS   1
 -- Strader, Cassandra           Marana Mount               DNS   2
 -- Chavez, Mariza               Marana High School         DNS   2
 -- Callahan, Megan              St. Augustin               DNS   1
 -- Dwaileebe, Courtney          St. Augustin               DNS   1
 -- Katherine, Acuna             Flowing Well               DNS   1
 -- Johnson, Kirsten             St. Augustin               DNS   1
 -- Resendiz Sa, Ariana          Flowing Well               DNS   1
 -- Snyder, Kiyona               Bisbee High School         DNS   1
 -- Soukup, Tessa                Marana High School         DNS   1
 -- Sizer, Isabella              Walden Grove               DNS   2


